St. Nicholas Orthodox Church

Membership/Pledge Card

Last Name First

Spouse

Child Age Child Age

2143 S. Center Road, Burton, Michigan 48519

Child Age Child Age

Address City

State Zip Telephone

E-Mail

Would You Like to Receive Offering Envelopes? Yes or No

Signature

Weekly

O

Other
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00

$

PLEASE select one of the weekly, monthly or yearly preferences to the right, or
choose “other” and specify. Persons over 18 and/or aged parents living with
children are asked also to fill out their own individual cards. To be considered a
member in good standing in St. Nicholas Orthodox Parish, a person must
fulfill their minimum spiritual offering by signing a yearly membership card.
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Monthly $

Yearly

$

Monthly Bulletin

O
O

Mail

Email

$10.00




