

St. Nicholas Orthodox Church 2143 S. Center Road, Burton, Michigan 48519 Membership/Pledge Card

Last Name _____First____ Spouse____ Child_____ Age____ Child ____ Age____ Child _____ Age_____ Address _____ City____ State _____ Zip ____ Telephone _____ E-Mail____ Would You Like to Receive Offering Envelopes? Yes or No Signature _____ PLEASE select one of the weekly, monthly or yearly preferences to the right, or

PLEASE select one of the weekly, monthly or yearly preferences to the right, or choose "other" and specify. Persons over 18 and/or aged parents living with children are asked also to fill out their own individual cards. <u>To be considered a member in good standing in St. Nicholas Orthodox Parish, a person must fulfill their minimum spiritual offering by signing a yearly membership card.</u>

Weekly		
0	Other	\$
0	\$100.00	
0	\$75.00	
0	\$50.00	
0	\$40.00	
0	\$30.00	
0	\$25.00	
0	\$20.00	
0	\$15.00	
0	Monthly	\$
0	Yearly	\$
Monthly Bulletin		
0	Mail	\$10.00
0	Email	